
2021-22 MEN'S INDOOR SCHEDULE - 6 teams

Game # DAY DATE TIME HOME SCORE AWAY
1 Sun 31-Oct 7:00 PM Angels 8 - 5 Wild
2 Sun 31-Oct 8:00 PM Ajax 2 - 4 MHC
3 Tues 2-Nov 8:00 PM Ralston Cancelled Phantoms
4 Sun 7-Nov 6:00 PM Ajax 4 - 1 Ralston
5 Sun 7-Nov 7:00 PM MHC 4 - 4 Wild
6 Sun 7-Nov 8:00 PM Angels 5 - 1 Phantoms
7 Sun 14-Nov 6:00 PM Angels 6 - 2 Ajax
8 Sun 14-Nov 7:00 PM Wild 2 - 5 Phantoms
9 Sun 14-Nov 8:00 PM MHC 4 - 2 Ralston
3 Tues 16-Nov 8:00 PM Ralston Cancelled Phantoms
10 Sun 21-Nov 6:00 PM Ralston 2 - 10 Wild
11 Sun 21-Nov 7:00 PM Phantoms 3 - 1 Ajax
12 Sun 21-Nov 8:00 PM MHC 2 - 5 Angels
13 Sun 28-Nov 6:00 PM Phantoms 1 - 3 MHC
14 Sun 28-Nov 7:00 PM Wild 1 - 3 Ajax
15 Sun 28-Nov 8:00 PM Ralston 2 - 6 Angels
3 Tues 30-Nov 8:30 PM Ralston 3 - 0 Phantoms
16 Sun 5-Dec 7:00 PM Angels 5 - 5 Wild
17 Sun 5-Dec 8:00 PM Ajax 4 - 2 MHC
18 Sun 5-Dec 8:00 PM Ralston Cancelled Phantoms
19 Sun 12-Dec 6:00 PM Ajax Cancelled Ralston
20 Sun 12-Dec 7:00 PM MHC 2 - 6 Wild
21 Sun 12-Dec 8:00 PM Angels 9 - 4 Phantoms
43 Sun 19-Dec 7:00 PM Phantoms 2 - 4 MHC
44 Sun 19-Dec 8:00 PM Wild 2 - 3 Ajax

Christmas Break
22 Sun 9-Jan 6:00 PM MHC 6 - 1 Ralston
23 Sun 9-Jan 7:00 PM Angels 5 - 3 Ajax
24 Sun 9-Jan 8:00 PM Wild 10 - 1 Phantoms
18 Wed 12-Jan 8:30 PM Ralston 0 - 7 Phantoms
25 Sun 16-Jan 6:00 PM Ralston 2 - 11 Wild
26 Sun 16-Jan 7:00 PM Phantoms 0 - 3 Ajax
27 Sun 16-Jan 8:00 PM MHC 3 - 9 Angels
19 Wed 19-Jan 9:00 PM Ajax 5 - 6 Ralston
28 Sun 23-Jan 6:00 PM Ralston 5 - 12 Angels
29 Sun 23-Jan 7:00 PM Wild 3 - 0 Ajax
30 Sun 23-Jan 8:00 PM Phantoms 4 - 3 MHC

31 Sun 30-Jan 6:00 PM Angels 2 - 10 Wild
32 Sun 30-Jan 7:00 PM Ajax 2 - 7 MHC
33 Sun 30-Jan 8:00 PM Ralston 4 - 8 Phantoms



34 Sun 6-Feb 6:00 PM Ajax 1 - 4 Ralston
35 Sun 6-Feb 7:00 PM MHC 2 - 4 Wild
36 Sun 6-Feb 8:00 PM Angels 2 - 2 Phantoms
45 Wed 9-Feb 8:30 PM Ralston 4 - 5 Angels
37 Sun 13-Feb 6:00 PM MHC 15 - 5 Ralston
38 Sun 13-Feb 7:00 PM Angels 4 - 3 Ajax
39 Sun 13-Feb 8:00 PM Wild 8 - 7 Phantoms
40 Sun 20-Feb 7:00 PM Ralston 0 - 3 Wild

Sun 20-Feb Phantoms R Ajax
42 Sun 20-Feb 8:00 PM MHC 3 - 4 Angels
41 Thurs 24-Feb 8:00 PM Phantoms 3 - 3 Ajax

46 Sun 27-Feb 6:00 PM Angels Phantoms
47 Sun 27-Feb 7:00 PM Wild Ajax
48 Sun 27-Feb 8:00 PM MHC Ralston
49 Sun 6-Mar 6:00 PM Wn Gm 46 Wm Gm 48
50 Sun 6-Mar 7:00 PM Wn Gm 47 Ls Gm 46
51 Sun 6-Mar 8:00 PM Ls Gm 47 Ls Gm 48
52 Sun 13-Mar 6:00 PM Wn Gm 49 Wn Gm 50 Final
53 Sun 13-Mar 7:00 PM Wn Gm 51 Ls Gm 49
54 Sun 13-Mar 8:00 PM Ls Gm 51 Ls Gm 50

R - reschedlued cancelled game

Senior Men's 2020-21 Indoor Season

Team GP W L T GF GA PTS

Alleycat Angels 15 12 1 2 87 54 38

Wild 15 9 4 2 84 46 29

MHC 15 7 6 2 64 54 23

Phantoms 15 5 8 2 48 60 17

Ajax 15 5 9 1 40 50 16

Ralston Rovers 15 3 12 41 97 9






